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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

February 2010

6/14/2010

ALACHUA 41,323 78,390 4,201 26,360 253 139

BAKER 5,316 7,502 217 889 23 51

BAY 50,869 37,507 3,082 15,676 324 527

BRADFORD 5,721 8,115 295 1,525 47 27

BREVARD 151,920 130,952 13,507 57,639 895 657

BROWARD 243,484 543,334 16,208 223,933 2,301 2,724

CALHOUN 1,488 6,281 79 545 17 19

CHARLOTTE 49,053 37,459 4,971 22,984 405 299

CITRUS 41,439 35,890 3,368 18,829 321 255

CLAY 66,233 30,840 3,919 18,588 321 175

COLLIER 89,902 45,306 6,805 33,969 600 361

COLUMBIA 14,120 19,578 1,449 4,294 94 123

DESOTO 4,319 9,043 377 2,409 33 5

DIXIE 2,163 6,807 297 821 29 20

DUVAL 194,187 240,570 18,498 78,692 1,175 240

ESCAMBIA 84,178 77,455 5,876 27,169 503 612

FLAGLER 22,744 23,730 2,039 14,602 219 103

FRANKLIN 1,511 5,551 122 496 12 16

GADSDEN 3,738 23,160 405 1,673 56 135

GILCHRIST 4,104 5,188 354 1,091 19 12

GLADES 1,832 3,702 167 767 17 3

GULF 2,914 5,503 140 583 38 5

HAMILTON 1,507 5,579 198 519 17 19

HARDEE 3,883 6,617 217 1,253 28 29

HENDRY 5,191 8,602 435 1,781 42 53

HERNANDO 47,660 46,845 5,053 21,626 377 399

HIGHLANDS 27,111 24,895 2,212 8,514 168 252

HILLSBOROUGH 222,301 283,658 22,674 135,316 1,669 1,397

HOLMES 3,218 6,982 157 749 13 22

INDIAN RIVER 42,966 27,478 3,501 15,405 264 258

JACKSON 7,054 18,175 335 1,780 48 66

JEFFERSON 2,097 6,642 248 564 10 12

LAFAYETTE 942 3,141 62 177 4 5

LAKE 84,566 67,008 8,311 31,486 548 387
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LEE 153,070 107,102 12,090 71,284 1,859 601

LEON 48,304 100,935 4,859 23,613 327 578

LEVY 7,702 13,078 1,189 2,648 79 15

LIBERTY 362 3,646 23 151 3 6

MADISON 2,084 8,292 232 684 14 11

MANATEE 86,283 67,714 6,850 40,405 494 370

MARION 87,684 83,240 12,953 27,346 520 635

MARTIN 48,978 28,915 6,129 16,141 256 249

MIAMI-DADE 366,988 532,652 16,316 284,144 1,933 5,170

MONROE 19,760 19,068 1,939 12,773 154 63

NASSAU 25,657 15,454 2,000 5,514 147 86

OKALOOSA 72,998 30,037 2,260 21,698 426 362

OKEECHOBEE 5,864 9,709 532 2,161 34 47

ORANGE 186,709 265,037 17,203 131,933 1,640 2,065

OSCEOLA 40,326 62,175 4,711 32,673 527 637

PALM BEACH 235,131 370,897 30,865 170,352 1,915 1,535

PASCO 112,799 107,460 16,882 53,795 686 675

PINELLAS 219,319 231,186 26,607 120,971 1,378 1,934

POLK 119,643 135,009 10,754 54,603 866 1,028

PUTNAM 13,232 23,816 1,144 5,502 139 145

SANTA ROSA 62,076 28,318 3,620 16,120 371 481

SARASOTA 115,183 85,035 7,900 51,057 921 527

SEMINOLE 105,821 90,797 8,359 54,946 557 665

ST. JOHNS 71,175 36,974 5,189 21,963 410 232

ST. LUCIE 52,417 71,934 6,400 31,505 383 375

SUMTER 29,504 21,719 2,856 8,645 345 147

SUWANNEE 7,685 13,793 1,258 1,708 48 46

TAYLOR 3,054 8,657 277 658 31 22

UNION 1,940 4,338 104 384 11 9

VOLUSIA 106,158 125,824 10,582 68,563 770 517

WAKULLA 5,058 10,273 580 1,491 30 11

WALTON 19,124 11,082 896 4,961 100 78

WASHINGTON 4,639 7,685 252 1,095 46 23

3,967,781 4,619,336 353,590 2,114,191 28,310 28,752TOTALS
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165 39 2 0 0 5 75 28658% 14% 1% 0% 0% 2% 26%ALACHUA

5 0 0 0 0 0 22 2719% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 81%BAKER

269 31 20 1 0 0 32 35376% 9% 6% 0% 0% 0% 9%BAY

39 2 0 0 0 1 11 5374% 4% 0% 0% 0% 2% 21%BRADFORD

762 73 12 0 0 0 146 99377% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%BREVARD

1,148 542 21 1 0 13 699 2,42447% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 29%BROWARD

8 2 0 0 0 0 10 2040% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%CALHOUN

340 17 2 0 0 0 84 44377% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%CHARLOTTE

243 27 0 0 0 0 149 41958% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%CITRUS

333 39 0 0 0 0 44 41680% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%CLAY

564 42 0 0 0 0 54 66085% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%COLLIER

80 4 2 0 0 0 37 12365% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 30%COLUMBIA

37 0 0 0 0 0 8 4582% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%DESOTO

5 4 0 0 0 0 20 2917% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 69%DIXIE

922 210 9 0 0 23 161 1,32570% 16% 1% 0% 0% 2% 12%DUVAL

495 70 7 0 0 0 32 60482% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%ESCAMBIA

194 17 4 0 0 2 27 24480% 7% 2% 0% 0% 1% 11%FLAGLER

11 0 0 0 0 0 2 1385% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%FRANKLIN

49 7 2 0 0 0 10 6872% 10% 3% 0% 0% 0% 15%GADSDEN

14 0 0 0 0 0 11 2556% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%GILCHRIST

16 1 0 0 0 0 0 1794% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

18 2 2 0 0 0 33 5533% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 60%GULF

14 0 0 0 0 0 4 1878% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%HAMILTON

19 2 0 0 0 0 11 3259% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%HARDEE

21 0 0 0 0 0 27 4844% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 56%HENDRY

277 21 7 0 0 0 121 42665% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 28%HERNANDO

105 13 4 0 0 0 64 18656% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 34%HIGHLANDS

1,712 136 3 0 0 10 229 2,09082% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%HILLSBOROUGH

13 0 1 0 0 0 3 1776% 0% 6% 0% 0% 0% 18%HOLMES

178 7 1 0 0 0 143 32954% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%INDIAN RIVER

42 1 7 0 0 0 7 5774% 2% 12% 0% 0% 0% 12%JACKSON

8 1 0 0 0 0 1 1080% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%JEFFERSON

1 0 0 0 0 0 3 425% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 75%LAFAYETTE

445 55 0 0 0 2 88 59075% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%LAKE
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1,358 119 11 0 0 5 539 2,03267% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%LEE

311 74 3 0 0 1 26 41575% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%LEON

63 3 0 0 0 1 24 9169% 3% 0% 0% 0% 1% 26%LEVY

2 0 0 0 0 0 1 367% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%LIBERTY

8 0 0 0 0 0 7 1553% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 47%MADISON

436 49 3 0 0 0 42 53082% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%MANATEE

571 52 14 0 0 1 19 65787% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION

220 20 0 0 0 1 40 28178% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MARTIN

1,198 738 4 0 0 0 126 2,06658% 36% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%MIAMI-DADE

120 9 0 0 0 0 38 16772% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%MONROE

133 14 0 0 0 1 24 17277% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14%NASSAU

365 51 5 0 0 0 92 51371% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%OKALOOSA

22 1 1 0 0 0 12 3661% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 33%OKEECHOBEE

1,397 167 22 3 0 11 248 1,84876% 9% 1% 0% 0% 1% 13%ORANGE

454 31 17 0 0 1 102 60575% 5% 3% 0% 0% 0% 17%OSCEOLA

1,488 259 4 0 0 7 433 2,19168% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%PALM BEACH

676 55 10 1 0 3 77 82282% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%PASCO

1,273 156 0 5 1 10 270 1,71574% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 16%PINELLAS

579 258 14 0 1 0 104 95661% 27% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%POLK

86 19 1 0 0 0 42 14858% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 28%PUTNAM

276 55 0 0 0 0 69 40069% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%SANTA ROSA

624 101 7 0 0 0 434 1,16654% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 37%SARASOTA

467 82 13 0 0 3 70 63574% 13% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%SEMINOLE

343 31 6 0 0 0 88 46873% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%ST. JOHNS

309 46 1 0 0 0 71 42772% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%ST. LUCIE

316 7 0 0 0 0 38 36188% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%SUMTER

43 2 1 0 0 0 11 5775% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 19%SUWANNEE

18 4 7 0 0 0 8 3749% 11% 19% 0% 0% 0% 22%TAYLOR

3 1 1 0 0 0 6 1127% 9% 9% 0% 0% 0% 55%UNION

670 85 6 0 0 27 48 83680% 10% 1% 0% 0% 3% 6%VOLUSIA

24 1 0 0 0 0 7 3275% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%WAKULLA

81 5 0 0 0 6 17 10974% 5% 0% 0% 0% 6% 16%WALTON

19 0 3 0 0 0 43 6529% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 66%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 22,505 70% 32,3163,860 260 11 2 134 5,54412% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%




